

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.33307 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	02.01.2024	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Sri U.D.Jai Bhima Rao, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri L.V.S.Nagaraju, Ld. Government Pleader for School Education. 2. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within two weeks. 3. List the matter on 22.01.2024. GRKP,J <i>MDP</i>	