

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.33307 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	22.01.2024	<u>GRKP,J</u> Sri Shaik Asif, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for School Education appearing for the Respondent Nos.2 to 78 is present. 2. None present for the Writ Petitioners. 3. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within three weeks. Two weeks thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any. 4. List the matter on 04.03.2024. <u>GRKP,J</u> <i>MDP</i>	