

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**W.P.No. 33307 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	08.07.2026	<u>BM, J</u> Sri T.Niranjan, learned Standing Counsel appeared for Respondent No.1. At request of learned Standing Counsel Sri K.Raghu Babu appearing on behalf of Samagra Siksha Abhiyan for getting instructions as to whether the matter is covered by the orders in W.P.No.15245 of 2023, list on 15.07.2026. _____ BM, J KS	